6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

RECEIVED OCD

FAX (432) 687-0329

2010 AUG - 1 P 1: 01

(432) 683-2277

Copyright of the state of the s

July 01, 2010

Re: Application to Inject Fluid

Big Eddy Unit #122

Eddy County, New Mexico File: 100-WF: BEU122 Ownerltr

Pathfinder Exploration Company 4306 Crestgate Midland, TX 79707

Gentlemen:

This letter and attached copy of our injection well application is to notify you that BOPCO, L.P. is petitioning the Oil Conservation Division to grant permission to inject fluid into a non productive zone of oil and gas in the subject wellbore.

If you should have any questions or require additional information, please contact Valerie Truax at the above letterhead address, phone number or via email at vltruax@basspet.com. Any objections or requests for hearing must be filed with the Oil Conservation Division, 1220 South St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505, within 15 days of receipt of this letter. Please sign and return the enclosed Waiver Request if there are no objections.

. Sincerely,

Valerie Truax Regulatory Clerk

vlt Attachments almount.

4306 Crestgate Midland, TX 7 Pathfinder Exploration Company

ZHXHM

00 07/23/10

RETURN TO SENDER UNCLAIMED

79702276060 *0899-04619-20-21

Hindblandidandalandalandalandalandal

7970202760

nd a Business	Find a Person	Maps & Dire	ections :
pathfinder exp	loration company	near	Midland, TX
By Name or Catego	ry By Phone Number		
			en e
No Matches	s for "pathfinder exp	loration com	pany" near "Midland, TX"
140 Matorios			

More Cities | Careers | About YP.COM | Contact Us | Advertise with Us | Legal | Privacy | AT&T | AT&T Wireless | att.net | AnyWho | Ingenio Yellow Pages | Keen

© 2010 AT&T Intellectual Property. All rights reserved. AT&T, AT&T logo and all AT&T related marks are trademarks of AT&T All other marks are the property of their respective owners.

JUL 2 1 2010

BOPCO, L. P.

6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 BOPCO WTD PRODUCTION

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

June 10, 2010

Re: Waiver Request Big Eddy Unit #122 Eddy County, New Mexico

Tara-Jon Corp. 6003 Meadowview Lane Midland, TX 79707

BOPCO, L.P. is requesting a Waiver from Tara-Jon Corp. to dispose of produced water into the Big Eddy Unit #122 (upper Delaware formation) with the overall disposal interval being 4,670'-6,800'. The BEU #122 is located at 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec 4, T20S, R31E. The below signed has no objections.

Signature <u>Neather</u> T. Ekols Title <u>President</u>

Date 7 - 14 - 10

JUL 2 1 2010

BOPCO, L. P. 6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

BOPCO WTD PRODUCTION

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

June 10, 2010

Re: Waiver Request Big Eddy Unit #122 Eddy County, New Mexico

Rio Pecos Corp. 110 W. Louisiana #210 Midland, TX 79701 74501 Green The Blod Midland, TX 79707

BOPCO, L.P. is requesting a Waiver from Rio Pecos Corp. to dispose of produced water into the Big Eddy Unit #122 (upper Delaware formation) with the overall disposal interval being 4,670'-6,800'. The BEU #122 is located at 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec 4, T20S, R31E. The below signed has no objections.

Signature __	mark D. Wilson
Title	PRESIDE NT
Date	7-19-10

BOPCO, L. P. 6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

June 10, 2010

Re: Waiver Request
Big Eddy Unit #122
Eddy County, New Mexico

Cannon Exploration 3608 S. County Road #1184 Midland, TX 79701

BOPCO, L.P. is requesting a Waiver from Cannon Exploration to dispose of produced water into the Big Eddy Unit #122 (upper Delaware formation) with the overall disposal interval being 4,670'-6,800'. The BEU #122 is located at 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec 4, T20S, R31E. The below signed has no objections.

Signat	ture Zodd M	Wilson	
Title_	PRESIDENT		
Date_	July 9, 20	010	

6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

June 10, 2010

Re: Waiver Request
Big Eddy Unit #122
Eddy County, New Mexico

Khody Land & Minerals Co. 3817 NW Expressway, Suite 950 Oklahoma City, OK 73112

BOPCO, L.P. is requesting a Waiver from Khody Land & Minerals Co. to dispose of produced water into the Big Eddy Unit #122 (upper Delaware formation) with the overall disposal interval being 4,670'-6,800'. The BEU #122 is located at 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec 4, T20S, R31E. The below signed has no objections.

Signature J K MM:

Title V. P. Eng. + Oper.

6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

June 10, 2010

Re: Waiver Request
Big Eddy Unit #122
Eddy County, New Mexico

Devon Energy Prod. Co. LP 20 N. Broadway #1500 Oklahoma City, OK 73102

BOPCO, L.P. is requesting a Waiver from Devon Energy Prod. Co. LP to dispose of produced water into the Big Eddy Unit #122 (upper Delaware formation) with the overall disposal interval being 4,670'-6,800'. The BEU #122 is located at 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec 4, T20S, R31E. The below signed has no objections.

Signature Uenton Title 572 LAND ADVISOR

Date 7/19/2010

6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

June 10, 2010

Re: Waiver Request Big Eddy Unit #122 Eddy County, New Mexico

Hanley Petroleum Inc. 415 West Wall #1500 Midland, TX 79701

BOPCO, L.P. is requesting a Waiver from Hanley Petroleum Inc. to dispose of produced water into the Big Eddy Unit #122 (upper Delaware formation) with the overall disposal interval being 4,670'-6,800'. The BEU #122 is located at 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec 4, T20S, R31E. The below signed has no objections.

Signature

Brett K. Bracken

Title

Vice President/General Manager

6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(432) 683-2277 FAX (432) 687-0329

June 10, 2010

Re: Waiver Request Big Eddy Unit #122 Eddy County, New Mexico

Hanley OAD Ltd. IV 415 West Wall #1500 Midland, TX 79701

BOPCO, L.P. is requesting a Waiver from Hanley OAD Ltd. IV to dispose of produced water into the Big Eddy Unit #122 (upper Delaware formation) with the overall disposal interval being 4,670'-6,800'. The BEU #122 is located at 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec 4, T20S, R31E. The below signed has no objections.

Signature

Brett-K/Bracken

Vice President/General Manager of Title Hanley Petroleum Inc., General Partner

Date

6 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705) P.O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

Re:

Application to Inject Fluid

Big Eddy Unit #122

Eddy County, New Mexico File: 100-WF: BEU122 Ownerltr

Hollyhock Corp. 3907 Crestgate

Midland, TX 79707

Gentlemen:

This letter and attached copy of our injection well application is to notify you that BOPCO, L.P. is petitioning the Oil Conservation Division to grant permission to inject fluid into a non productive zone of oil and gas in the subject wellbore.

If you should have any questions or require additional information, please contact Valerie Truax at the above letterhead address, phone number or via email at vltruax@basspet.com. Any objections or requests for hearing must be filed with the Oil Conservation Division, 1220 South St: Francis Dr., Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505, within 15 days of receipt of this letter. Please sign and return the enclosed Waiver Request if there are no objections.

Sincerely,

Valerie Truax

Notable & without the Contained with the contained

vlt Attachments

RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 1522 HSHE 3HBH TORE OAT

3907/Crestgate Midland, TX 7 Hollyhøck Corp.

多多点的影响的人包名

乙母父母四

() () ()

70 07/19/10

NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED UNABLE TO FORWARD

BC: 79700078080 *0590-00078-11

		1 1	
	Hol	ly h	hode 1/22
Coverce Provided	Total Postage & Fees	\$	
Domesic Mail Only No Insurance	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)		Here
្ត្រី(អតីម៉ាំ) នៅមិនស្រ	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)		Postmark
Confidence Mail	Certified Fee		
	Postage	\$	



Home | Help | Sign In

A second control of the second control of th	Track & Confirm	<u>FAQs</u>
Track & Confirm		

Search Results

Label/Receipt Number: 7160 3901 9846 3454 7081

Service(s): Certified Mail™

Status: Undeliverable as Addressed

Your item was undeliverable as addressed at 4:05 PM on July 27, 2010 in MIDLAND, TX 79701. It is being returned if appropriate information is available.

Track & Confirm Enter Label/Receipt Number (Go>

Notification Options

Track & Confirm by email

Get current event information or updates for your item sent to you or others by email. (60>)

Site Map

Customer Service

Forms

Gov't Services

Careers

Privacy Policy

Terms of Use

Business Customer Gateway

D

Copyright© 2010 USPS. All Rights Reserved.

No FEAR Act EEO Data

FOIA

१ १८१८मा स्टब्स्ट हो स्टब्स्ट १ १८१४मा स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट

the season thereing the season to the season the season the season the season the season to the seas

1, 2010 - no date on certified **DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3700 (79705)** P. O. BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(432) 683-2277

FAX (432) 687-0329

July 01, 2010

Application to Inject Fluid Big Eddy Unit #122 Eddy County, New Mexico File: 100-WF: BEU122 Ownerltr

Occidental Energy Marketing Inc. 5 Greenway Plaza Houston, TX 77046-0506

Gentlemen:

This letter and attached copy of our injection well application is to notify you that BOPCO, L.P. is petitioning the Oil Conservation Division to grant permission to inject fluid into a non productive zone of oil and gas in the subject wellbore.

If you should have any questions or require additional information, please contact Valerie Truax at the above letterhead address, phone number or via email at vltruax@basspet.com. Any objections or requests for hearing must be filed with the Oil Conservation Division, 1220 South St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505, within 15 days of receipt of this letter. Please sign and return the enclosed Waiver Request if there are no objections.

Sincerely.

	Tax	lerie Jucogo	
	Valerie Truax Regulatory Clerk		
vlt Attachm	7160 3901 9846 3454 7197	ENGIGES 10 G. 1. 4 D. C. SELGOVANE (DELLEGO). A. Réceiveu by: C. Signature X. Manager Address different from item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: No	
	3. Service Type CERTIFIED MAIL 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) Yes		
	1. Article Addressed to:	denta Energy Marketing een way Maza	
	56r	een way Plaza	
	House	ton, 1x 77046-0506	
	PS Form 3811, January 2005	Domestic Return Receipt	